
Class Name Day Time 

 Super Siblings – 9months – school age 

Parent/Guardian Assisted 
Monday 10.15am – 11.00am 

Thursday 10.15am – 11.00am 

 Buzzy Bees – 9months – 1 ½yrs 

Parent/Guardian Assisted 

Monday 9.30am – 10.15am 

Thursday 9.30am – 10.15am 

 

 

 
Grasshoppers – 1 ½yrs - 2 ½yrs 

Parent/Guardian Assisted 

 

 

Monday 
9.30am – 10.15am 

10.15am – 11.00am 

Tuesday 9.30am – 10.15am 

Wednesday 9.30am – 10.15am 

Thursday  
9.30am – 10.15am 

10.15am – 11.00am 

Friday 9.30am – 10.15am 

 

Leaping Lizards –  

2 ½yrs – 3½yrs 

Parent/Guardian Assisted 

 

 

Monday 
11.00am – 11.45am 

12.45pm – 1.30pm 

Tuesday 
10.15am – 11.00am 

12.00pm – 12.45pm 

Wednesday 

10.15am – 11.00am 

12.00pm – 12.45pm 

1.30pm – 2.15pm 

Thursday 
11.00am – 11.45am 

1.30pm – 2.15pm 

Friday  

10.15am – 11.00am 

12.00pm – 12.45pm 

1.30pm – 2.15pm 

 

 

Bouncing Bears – 3 ½+yrs 

Parent/Guardian Assisted 

 

Monday 
12.00pm – 12.45pm 

1.30pm – 2.15pm 

Tuesday 
11.00am – 11.45am 

12.45pm – 1.30pm 

Wednesday 
11.00am – 11.45am 

12.45pm – 1.30pm 

Thursday 12.00pm – 12.45pm 

Friday 
11.00am – 11.45am 

12.45pm – 1.30pm 

 Rocking Rhinos* - 3 ½+yrs  

Un-accompanied 

Tuesday 1.30pm – 2.15pm 

Thursday 12.45pm – 1.30pm 

 

 

 

*Selection only 



 

 

 

 

Kindergym Class Timetable and Term Dates 

September 2023 

September 2023 – August 2024 

Autumn Terms Spring Terms Summer Terms 

Monday 4th September 2023 

to 

Friday 20th October 2023 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

to 

Friday 9th February 2024 

Monday 15th April 2024 

to 

Friday 24th May 2024 

Monday 30th October 2023 

to 

Friday 15th December 2023 

Monday 19th February 2024 

to 

Thursday 28th March 2024 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

to 

Friday 26th July 2024 

All above dates are inclusive 

The gym will be CLOSED on the below dates 

BANK HOLIDAY 
Monday 1st January 2024 

Friday 29th March 2024 

Monday 6th May 2024 

 

 

 

 

Tel – 01622 688719, Web – www.pegasusgc.org,  

Email – enquiries@pegasusgc.org 

Units 2,3,4 Farleigh Hill, Tovil, Maidstone, Kent, ME15 6RG 

http://www.pegasusgc.org/
mailto:enquiries@pegasusgc.org

